ALM BRAND A/S

ALM BRAND A/S

ISIN: DKO0015250344

Overview

2024/07/11 13:09:29

Price
1.772 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.91% (0.02)

DK0015250344
ALMB
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

2,803 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1.75 EUR (1,800)
1.89 EUR (1,600)
1.769 EUR

1.772 EUR

1.769 EUR

1.756 EUR
1.79824 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015250344&ID_NOTATION=223266717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52254166f35ea4fd59737a171d753d2ca7614e1af4ef20a8985b67b7ff8b2266&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=254c6a277ede91b86&time=1720803696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06f6cd90d1bbffc4e5e009614e1bc39a8baad2af21aa2e2d2d723787af2fb1de&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9884f041934f0bc89&time=1720803696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2230d8373afa43dd7b67e4507fcf1780c776266141224ddaa6b5a27187ba8084&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a00498878c50d4dc&time=1720803696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd733fee45a3b809a97ef1a6ac5081fc51bdcc96229ae44ee6b28f794727e70d&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=872066449d6a3cf2d&time=1720803696&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b37dd9c8146bfb6a11d1774154d675dc9c354a38e1e12e73916cfa0c58fb4d3&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4901c441263bb666c&time=1720803696&tool=RSC

ALM BRAND A/S

Details

2024/07/11 13:09:29

Price
1.772 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.91% (0.02)

DK0015250344
ALMB
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

2,803 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.75 EUR (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.89 EUR (1,600)
Open 1.769 EUR
High 1.772 EUR
Low 1.769 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.756 EUR
VWAP 1.79824 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.51% +21.52% +15.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.21 +0.31 +0.24
Beta 0.00 0.05 0.38
Volatility 42.86 43.65 40.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALM BRAND A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 07/11

Frankfurt 2024/ 13:09
07/11

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:30
07/11

Price

13.58 DKK

13.575 DKK

1.772 EUR

1.771 EUR

1.771 EUR (0
1.788 EUR (17

1.705 EUR (89

1.552 EUR (67
1.904 EUR (2024/05/31
1.502 EUR (2024/01/18
1.904 EUR (2024/05/31
1.270 EUR (2023/10/24

—_— — = — — — — —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.85 739
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223266717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486735

ALM BRAND A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALM BRAND FINANS

Midtermolen 7 Dk-2100 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 35 47 47 47
Fax: +45 35 47 35 47

E-mail: -
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